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Type

2001

2,0 Petrol
F4R-720

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

VIVARO 373000011System No.:

OPEL/VAUXHALL

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipe Tail pipe

Mounting Parts

Silencer

4.
99350T
4414299
91169623

2.
73807
4403585
9111585

295

4

3

73332
4414618
91168712

1

73328
4409183
91166467

24
0

1744

2

3

73330
5854221
91168711

Long

1.
73801
4408084
91159795

3.
73806
4410148
91166194

683

3

4

73331
4411726
91166953

24
0

1518

2

3

73329
5854220
91168710

Short


